LISTA

obecnosci zaproszonych gosci na XL sesji Rady Miejskiej
w Wachocku,
odbytej w dniu 29 listopada 2013 r.

Zatacznik nr 3

Imie i Nazwisko

Funkcja

o Ji i

’!A {-‘; L
ii"“‘}“{ gﬂg(ui},‘ V’g»\

H

Poden
[ i'\f oD f[Z /i/’

N . -3 ~ B f—
[\(1 ovrlom &SL(A?L{M

J&/r&ﬁ)dzo r MéOK

E/%JWN& ()QC{M\C/{M@

Q/M@J 5l (/féoﬂg CM,QMP

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.




